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This report provided free of charge by:
Studio Motorsports
1255 South Glendale Avenue
Glendale, CA 91205

408-839-6297

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/5/24 at
8:06:35 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Branded Title: Buyback/Lemon

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

22  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

143,747  Last reported odometer reading

2004 SAAB 9-3 ARC
VIN: YS3FD49Y241041821
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Studio Motorsports

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
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Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Alert!
Problem
Found

No
Additional
Problems

No
Additional
Problems

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

No Problem No Problem No Problem

ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle
does not qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2004

Personal Vehicle
6,185 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/16/2004 US Customs Vehicle exported from
Sweden and imported to
Newark, NJ

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2004 2006 2010

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 6 mo. 4 yrs. 2 mo. 13 yrs. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New York,
Connecticut

Massachusetts,
California California

Estimated miles driven per year 6,185/yr 12,471/yr 6,953/yr

Last reported odometer reading 9,510 59,956 143,747

-
-
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09/30/2004 Hempstead Lincoln
Mercury Saab
Hempstead, NY
516-483-7200
turbotownusa.com

Vehicle sold

09/30/2004 7 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roosevelt, NY

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection

11/10/2004 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported

03/08/2006 9,471 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saginaw, MI

MANUFACTURER BUYBACK OR
LEMON REPORTED

04/12/2006 9,473 Auto Auction Listed as a fleet vehicle
Vehicle sold

05/08/2006 Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
MANUFACTURER BUYBACK OR
LEMON REPORTED

05/12/2006 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

05/24/2006 9,507 128 Sales
Wakefield, MA
781-224-3700
128volvo.com

4.5 / 5.0
39 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

05/24/2006 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/26/2006 9,510 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Wakefield, MA

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2006

Personal Vehicle
12,471 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/26/2006 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Somerville, MA
Title #BD254308

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-
-
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05/26/2007 19,890 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Somerville, MA

Passed safety inspection

08/23/2007 22,827 128 Sales
Wakefield, MA
781-224-3700
128volvo.com

4.5 / 5.0
39 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
30,000 mile service performed

12/28/2007 26,013 128 Sales
Wakefield, MA
781-224-3700
128volvo.com

4.5 / 5.0
39 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Exterior trim checked
Light bulb(s) replaced

02/15/2008 27,188 128 Sales
Wakefield, MA
781-224-3700
128volvo.com

4.5 / 5.0
39 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Exterior trim checked
Emblem replaced
Headlight bulb(s) replaced

03/01/2008 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Somerville, MA
Title #BD254308

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

05/30/2008 30,121 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Somerville, MA

Passed safety inspection
Failed emissions inspection

06/06/2008 30,241 128 Sales
Wakefield, MA
781-224-3700
128volvo.com

4.5 / 5.0
39 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Fuel filler cap replaced
A/C leak checked
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

08/11/2008 31,270 Pep Boys
Rancho Cordova, CA
916-638-4808
pepboys.com

4.3 / 5.0
73 Verified Reviews

96 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted

08/15/2008 31,418 Hubacher Cadillac
Sacramento, CA
916-929-2777

Vehicle serviced
Drivability/performance checked
A/C and heating system checked

-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
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hubacher.com
4.4 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

Four wheel alignment performed
Emissions inspection performed

08/15/2008 31,430 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/05/2008 32,419 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rancho Cordova, CA

Title issued or updated
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

10/16/2008 33,202 Hubacher Cadillac
Sacramento, CA
916-929-2777
hubacher.com

4.4 / 5.0
30 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Drivability/performance checked
Tires rotated
Four wheel alignment performed
Brakes checked

05/21/2009 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mather, CA

Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

05/28/2009 38,914 Hubacher Cadillac
Sacramento, CA
916-929-2777
hubacher.com

4.4 / 5.0
30 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Electrical system checked

07/10/2009 Hubacher Cadillac
Sacramento, CA
916-929-2777
hubacher.com

4.4 / 5.0
30 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

01/20/2010 50,089 Hubacher Cadillac
Sacramento, CA
916-929-2777
hubacher.com

4.4 / 5.0
30 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Oil and filter changed
Headlight bulb(s) replaced
Air filter replaced
Fuel filter replaced
Steering/suspension checked
Brakes checked
Lights checked

02/25/2010 52,191 Hubacher Cadillac
Sacramento, CA
916-929-2777
hubacher.com

Vehicle serviced
Steering/suspension checked
Exterior lights checked

-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
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4.4 / 5.0
30 Verified Reviews

06/29/2010 Hubacher Cadillac
Sacramento, CA
916-929-2777
hubacher.com

4.4 / 5.0
30 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Drivability/performance checked
Brakes checked
Lights checked
Emissions inspection performed

06/29/2010 58,180 California
Inspection Station
Mather, CA

Passed emissions inspection

08/09/2010 59,902 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold

08/11/2010 Folsom Lake Toyota
Folsom, CA
916-355-1500
folsomlaketoyota.com

4.5 / 5.0
526 Verified Reviews

532 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

08/25/2010 59,927 California
Inspection Station
Mather, CA

Passed emissions inspection

09/07/2010 59,956 Downtown Auto Center
Sacramento, CA
916-929-2777
hubacher.com

4.4 / 5.0
30 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
30,000 mile service performed
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
Brake rotor(s) replaced

Owner 3
Purchased: 2010

Personal Vehicle
6,953 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/30/2010 59,979 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Francisco, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

03/10/2011 64,091 Downtown Auto Center
Oakland, CA
510-547-4436
downtowntoyotaofoaklan
d.com

3.7 / 5.0
88 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Fuel filler cap secured
Computer(s) checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
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7 Customer Favorites

08/10/2012 80,378 California
Inspection Station
San Francisco, CA

Passed emissions inspection

02/11/2013 85,202 Sears Auto Center
San Bruno, CA
650-553-8895
searsauto.com

4.3 / 5.0
153 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire(s) balanced
Alignment performed
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/16/2013 90,267 Downtown Auto Center
Oakland, CA
510-547-4436
downtowntoyotaofoaklan
d.com

3.7 / 5.0
88 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
90,000 mile service performed
Steering/suspension checked
Spark plug(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Drive belt(s) replaced
Engine checked
Key(s) (re) programmed

08/18/2014 95,909 California
Inspection Station
Brisbane, CA

Passed emissions inspection

07/28/2016 107,756 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

07/23/2018 122,119 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

10/16/2018 122,627 SUNSET GARAGE
Brisbane, CA
415-467-2045
sunsetgarageinc.com

4.9 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Window regulator(s) replaced

11/16/2018 123,320 SUNSET GARAGE
Brisbane, CA
415-467-2045
sunsetgarageinc.com

4.9 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Fluids checked
Washer pump replaced
Transmission fluid changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced

03/19/2019 126,715 SUNSET GARAGE
Brisbane, CA
415-467-2045
sunsetgarageinc.com

Vehicle serviced
Headlight bulb(s) replaced

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
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4.9 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

10/11/2019 SUNSET GARAGE
Brisbane, CA
415-467-2045
sunsetgarageinc.com

4.9 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Transmission fluid changed

08/12/2020 134,391 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/20/2022 141,926 SUNSET GARAGE
Brisbane, CA
415-467-2045
sunsetgarageinc.com

4.9 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Emissions inspection performed

06/20/2022 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

10/14/2022 143,747 SUNSET GARAGE
Brisbane, CA
415-467-2045
sunsetgarageinc.com

4.9 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Coolant temperature sensor replaced
Fluids checked
Maintenance reminder reset

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable
emissions standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine
problems and CARFAX recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Inspections
Many states or counties require annual or biennial emissions and/or safety inspections. Odometer readings are
collected at the time of the inspection.

Manufacturer Buyback or Lemon
A DMV or a state agency marks an official document or issues a Manufacturer Buyback/Lemon title when a vehicle
has been repurchased by the manufacturer. Not all states issue manufacturer buyback titles and the specific
requirements for a lemon law vehicle vary by state.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


4/5/24, 6:06 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2004 SAAB 9-3 ARC: YS3FD49Y241041821

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/YS3FD49Y241041821 9/9

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/5/24 8:06:35 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2004 SAAB 9-3 vehicle
(VIN: YS3FD49Y241041821), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/5/24 at
9:06 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

